| Astoria Police Department
I 55530% St www.astoria.gov
Astoria, OR 97103

SIS orsY (503)325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on February 20, 2026
Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

02/19/26 02:40 CONSENSUAL Highway 26 SEASIDE CCSOo 508 2026-09359

02/19/26 03:39 911 HANG UP NORTH SHORE DRIVE BIRKENFELD CCSOo 500 2026-09362

02/19/26 05:32 OTHER-ALL 46.273191, 2026-09365

02/19/26 06:13 EMS 37TH STREET ASTORIA MDX MDX 2026-09366

02/19/26 06:29 EMS 37TH STREET ASTORIA S25 2521, S25 2026-09368

02/19/26 07:16 FIRE VEHICLE, JUBILEE ROAD SEASIDE CCSO0, S22, $25, S26, 2625, 2733, 3401, S27,2026-09374C2026-00459

02/19/26 07:21 EMS LYNGSTAD HEIGHTS ASTORIA S26 2602, S26 2026-09375

02/19/26 07:25 EMS COMMERCIAL ASTORIA MDX MDX 2026-09377

02/19/26 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 101 2026-09381

02/19/26 08:04 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HIGHWAY 101 ASTORIA CCsOo 511 2026-09382

02/19/26 08:05 OTHER-ALL SOUTHWEST 14TH ~ WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-09383

02/19/26 08:16 EMS GRAND AVENUE ASTORIA S22 S22 2026-09385

02/19/26 08:17 MVA UNK HWY 26 S34 3471, S34 2026-09386

02/19/26 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP HWY 30 CCSOo 524 2026-09388

02/19/26 08:32 SOUTHEAST 19TH ~ WARRENTON CCSOo 535, 564 2026-09389
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

08:33

08:38

09:01

09:06

09:15

09:25

09:48

09:51

09:54

09:56

10:07

10:18

10:27

10:45

10:47

11:01

11:12

11:18

Call Type

EMS

PROHIBITED

DISTURBANCE

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

EMS

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

COMMUNITY

TRAFFIC STOP

COMMUNITY

Street Name

COMMERCIAL

9th / DUANE STREET

SOUTHWEST 14TH

WEST MARINE DRIVE

LOGAN ROAD

CEDAR STREET

EAST HARBOR

VINEMAPLE ROAD

CAMELIA ROAD

SOUTHEAST GALENA

SOUTHWEST 14TH

WAHKIAKUM CO

2ND STREET

SOUTH ROOSEVELT

GRAND VIEW LANE

SOUTH DOWNING

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

Agency

S22

APD

WPD

APD

S26

APD

WPD

CCsO

S22

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

APD

Unit

S22

817

104

806, 817

2652, S26

817

104

505

2251, 2252, S22

104

101, 104

526, 505

806

544

524

544, 545

803

CFS # Case #

2026-09390

2026-09391

2026-09392

2026-09394

2026-09395

2026-09397

2026-09399

2026-09400C2026-00460

2026-09401

2026-09402

2026-09405W2026-00297

2026-09406

2026-09407C2026-00461

2026-09409

2026-09410

2026-09412

2026-09413

2026-09416
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

11:32

11:35

11:49

11:52

12:05

12:15

12:16

12:21

12:24

12:28

12:28

12:30

12:34

12:43

12:46

12:52

12:52

12:53

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

COMMUNITY

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

ABANDON/JUNK

COMMUNITY

CONSENSUAL

OTHER-ALL

EMS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS NOTICE

Street Name

HWY 26

GRAND AVENUE

1185 AVENUE E

SOUTHWEST

RIDGE ROAD

FLORENCE AVE

HWY 26

RIDGE ROAD

3RD STREET

Highway 26

SOUTHWEST 1ST

30TH STREET

SOUTHWEST JADE

LYNGSTAD HEIGHTS

MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

S25

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

MDX

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

S26

APD

WPD

APD

Unit

505

2521, 2551, S25

545, 544

100

511

MDX

526

511

814

526

548

814

111

2601, 2652, S26

814, 817

104

811

CFS # Case #

2026-09417

2026-09418

2026-09420

2026-09422

2026-09423

2026-09426

2026-09427

2026-09429

2026-09430

2026-09432C2026-00462

2026-09433

2026-09434

2026-09435

2026-09437

2026-09438

2026-09439

2026-09440

2026-09441A2026-00424
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

13:08

13:15

13:18

13:20

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:30

13:31

13:36

13:38

13:39

13:44

13:49

13:54

14:00

14:04

14:12

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ASSIST TO OTHER

FOLLOW UP

ASSIST TO OTHER

OTHER-ALL

COMMUNITY

EMS

CONSENSUAL

COMMUNITY

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

Street Name

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

EXCHANGE STREET

THE ROUNDABOUT

5TH AVE

HIGHWAY 30

SUNNYSIDE ROAD

SHINGLE MILL RD

SUNSET BEACH LANE

12TH STREET

ALAMEDA AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

GRAND AVENUE

EXCHANGE ST

30TH STREET

LOGAN ROAD

SW RIDGE RD

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WESTPORT

WARRENTON

WESTPORT

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SUNSET BEACH LANE WARRENTON

Agency

WPD

S25

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

S25

APD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

Unit

111

S25, S25A

814

101

524

505

517

526

803

526

548

2521, S25

817

543

505

526

CFS # Case #

2026-09442

2026-09443

2026-09445

2026-09446

2026-09448

2026-09449

2026-09450

2026-09452

2026-09453

2026-09456

2026-09457

2026-09459

2026-09461

2026-09462

2026-09464A2026-00425

2026-09465

2026-09466

2026-09469C2026-00463
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

14:13

14:27

14:31

14:31

14:33

14:33

14:37

14:39

14:46

14:49

14:53

15:03

15:18

15:28

15:34

15:37

15:37

15:50

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

ABANDONED VESSEL

CIVIL

OTHER-ALL

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

MVA UNK

911 HANG UP

MVA UNK

OTHER-ALL

COMMUNITY

EMS

Street Name

KNAPPA JUNCTION

SUNSET BEACH LANE

NEVADA LANE

SVENSEN ISLAND

MARINE DRIVE

Olney Avenue

SUNSET BEACH LANE

DAWSON CT

EXCHANGE STREET

LEWIS ROAD

SOUTHWEST 2ND

6TH STREET

18TH STREET

NORTHWEST CEDAR

8TH STREET

30TH STREET

GEORGE HILL ROAD

OLNEY AVE

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

S27

CCsO

CCsO

APD

S25

S25

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD, S25

WPD

APD, S25

APD

CCsO

Unit CFS # Case #

524 2026-09470

2755, S27 2026-09472

511 2026-09473

513 2026-09474C2026-00464

817 2026-09475A2026-00426
2026-09476
2026-09477

2521, S25 2026-09478

2521, 2503, S25A, S25 2026-09480

511 2026-09481
101 2026-09482
814 2026-09484

814, 2521, 2551, S25, 2026-09487A2026-00427

100 2026-09488

2521, S25, 817, 2551, 2026-09489A2026-00428

800 2026-09490
548 2026-09491
2026-09494
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

02/19/26 16:20 FOLLOW UP SE Ensign Lane WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-09497
02/19/26 16:22 EMS ALLEN ROAD ASTORIA S22 2252, 2251, S22 2026-09498
02/19/26 16:47 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT PAR ROAD WARRENTON CCSsO 504 2026-09501
02/19/26 16:55 PROHIBITED 9TH ST APD 811 2026-09503
02/19/26 17:00 FOLLOW UP EXCHANGE STREET ASTORIA APD 817 2026-09505
02/19/26 17:05 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HWY 30 ASTORIA CCSsO 525 2026-09506
02/19/26 17:14 SOUTH WAHANNA SEASIDE CCSsO 504 2026-09508
02/19/26 17:14 FOLLOW UP LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE ASTORIA APD 817 2026-09509
02/19/26 17:17 TRAFFIC STOP ASTORIA APD 814 2026-09510
02/19/26 17:18 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HWY 101 OsP OsP 2026-09511
02/19/26 17:20 WARRANT SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON 2026-09512C2026-00467
02/19/26 17:21 WARRANT SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON 2026-09513C2026-00468
02/19/26 17:29 SOUTHEAST 2ND WARRENTON WPD 111 2026-09514
02/19/26 17:29 TRAFFIC STOP MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 817 2026-09515
02/19/26 18:07 NOISE 16TH STREET ASTORIA 2026-09517
02/19/26 18:18 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT FERNHILL ROAD ASTORIA OsP OosP 2026-09519
02/19/26 18:21 TRAFFIC STOP West Bond Street ASTORIA APD 804, 810 2026-09520
02/19/26 18:33 FOLLOW UP 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 810 2026-09522
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

18:36

18:43

18:45

19:03

19:04

19:06

19:46

19:54

19:56

19:58

20:01

20:07

20:08

20:13

20:13

20:20

20:24

20:26

Call Type

CIVIL

MVA UNK

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

LARCENY

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

SOUTHWEST 3RD

HWY 26

46.144928,

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NE HARBOR PL

SE Ensign Lane

PACIFIC DRIVE

21ST STREET

EAST HARBOR

MARINE DRIVE

EAST HARBOR

OLD HIGHWAY 30

COMMERCIAL

WEST MARINE DRIVE

OLD HIGHWAY 30

MARINE DRIVE

10TH STREET

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

OosP

APD

WPD

WPD

S27

APD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD, CCSO

APD

Unit

111, 105

OosP

804, 814, 810

111, 105

105, 111

S27, 2755

814

105, 111

521

810

504

804

521

525

521, 810, 804

814

CFS # Case #

2026-09524W2026-00298

2026-09525

2026-09526

2026-09530

2026-09531

2026-09532W2026-00299

2026-09535

2026-09537

2026-09538W2026-00300

2026-09539

2026-09540

2026-09542

2026-09543

2026-09544

2026-09545

2026-09546

2026-09547

2026-09548
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Call Date

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

02/19/26

Call Time

20:32

20:49

20:59

21:18

21:24

21:24

21:25

21:26

21:36

21:57

21:59

22:06

22:08

22:40

22:41

22:46

23:22

23:27

Call Type

MEDICAL ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

LARCENY

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

CONSENSUAL

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

STEAM WHISTLE WAY

NORTHWEST

SE Ensign Lane

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

MARINE DRIVE

WICKIUP TERRACE

HIGHWAY 101

JUNIPER ROAD

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

MARINE DRIVE

G ROAD

MCCLURE AVENUE

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

NIMITZ DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

S25

APD

S27

WPD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

CCSO, S22

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

WPD

APD

CCsO

S25

WPD

APD

Unit

2521, 2551, S25

814, 810

2755, S27

105

814

525

506, 519

521, 504, S22, 2252,

525

506

107

506

107

810, 804

506

2521, 2551, S25

107

804, 810

CFS # Case #

2026-09549

2026-09550A2026-00429

2026-09551

2026-09553W2026-00302

2026-09554

2026-09555

2026-09556

2026-09557

2026-09558

2026-09559

2026-09560

2026-09561

2026-09562

2026-09563

2026-09564

2026-09566

2026-09567

2026-09568
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

Total Records: 141

Page 9 of 9



