



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 20, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	02:40	CONSENSUAL	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	508	2026-09359	
02/19/26	03:39	911 HANG UP	NORTH SHORE DRIVE	BIRKENFELD	CCSO	500	2026-09362	
02/19/26	05:32	OTHER-ALL	46.273191,				2026-09365	
02/19/26	06:13	EMS	37TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09366	
02/19/26	06:29	EMS	37TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09368	
02/19/26	07:16	FIRE VEHICLE,	JUBILEE ROAD	SEASIDE	CCSO, S22, S25, S26, 2625, 2733, 3401, S27,		2026-09374C2026-00459	
02/19/26	07:21	EMS	LYNGSTAD HEIGHTS	ASTORIA	S26	2602, S26	2026-09375	
02/19/26	07:25	EMS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09377	
02/19/26	07:55	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	101	2026-09381	
02/19/26	08:04	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	511	2026-09382	
02/19/26	08:05	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09383	
02/19/26	08:16	EMS	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	S22	S22	2026-09385	
02/19/26	08:17	MVA UNK	HWY 26		S34	3471, S34	2026-09386	
02/19/26	08:28	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		CCSO	524	2026-09388	
02/19/26	08:32		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535, 564	2026-09389	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	08:33	EMS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	S22	S22	2026-09390	
02/19/26	08:38	PROHIBITED	9th / DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09391	
02/19/26	09:01	DISTURBANCE	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09392	
02/19/26	09:06	WELFARE CHECK	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	806, 817	2026-09394	
02/19/26	09:15	EMS	LOGAN ROAD	ASTORIA	S26	2652, S26	2026-09395	
02/19/26	09:25	PROHIBITED	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09397	
02/19/26	09:48	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09399	
02/19/26	09:51	WELFARE CHECK	VINEMAPLE ROAD	SEASIDE	CCSO	505	2026-09400C2026-00460	
02/19/26	09:54	EMS	CAMELIA ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2252, S22	2026-09401	
02/19/26	09:56	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST GALENA	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09402	
02/19/26	10:07	DISTURBANCE	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	WPD	101, 104	2026-09405W2026-00297	
02/19/26	10:18	EMS	WAHAKI KUM CO				2026-09406	
02/19/26	10:27	TRESPASS			CCSO	526, 505	2026-09407C2026-00461	
02/19/26	10:45	TRAFFIC STOP	2ND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-09409	
02/19/26	10:47	COMMUNITY	SOUTH ROOSEVELT	SEASIDE	CCSO	544	2026-09410	
02/19/26	11:01	TRAFFIC STOP	GRAND VIEW LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-09412	
02/19/26	11:12	COMMUNITY	SOUTH DOWNING	SEASIDE	CCSO	544, 545	2026-09413	
02/19/26	11:18				APD	803	2026-09416	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	11:32	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	505	2026-09417	
02/19/26	11:35	EMS	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-09418	
02/19/26	11:49	COMMUNITY	1185 AVENUE E	SEASIDE	CCSO	545, 544	2026-09420	
02/19/26	11:52	ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	SOUTHWEST	WARRENTON	WPD	100	2026-09422	
02/19/26	12:05	TRAFFIC STOP	RIDGE ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-09423	
02/19/26	12:15	EMS	FLORENCE AVE	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09426	
02/19/26	12:16	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	526	2026-09427	
02/19/26	12:21	TRAFFIC STOP	RIDGE ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-09429	
02/19/26	12:24	WELFARE CHECK	3RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09430	
02/19/26	12:28	ABANDON/JUNK	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	526	2026-09432C2026-00462	
02/19/26	12:28	COMMUNITY	SOUTHWEST 1ST	WARRENTON	CCSO	548	2026-09433	
02/19/26	12:30	CONSENSUAL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09434	
02/19/26	12:34	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHWEST JADE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09435	
02/19/26	12:43	EMS	LYNGSTAD HEIGHTS	ASTORIA	S26	2601, 2652, S26	2026-09437	
02/19/26	12:46	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	APD	814, 817	2026-09438	
02/19/26	12:52	TRAFFIC STOP		HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-09439	
02/19/26	12:52						2026-09440	
02/19/26	12:53	TRESPASS NOTICE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-09441A2026-00424	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	13:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09442	
02/19/26	13:15	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	S25	S25, S25A	2026-09443	
02/19/26	13:18	FOUND PROPERTY	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09445	
02/19/26	13:20	TRAFFIC STOP	5TH AVE	HAMMOND	WPD	101	2026-09446	
02/19/26	13:24	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	WESTPORT	CCSO	524	2026-09448	
02/19/26	13:25	TRAFFIC STOP	SUNNYSIDE ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	505	2026-09449	
02/19/26	13:27	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SHINGLE MILL RD	WESTPORT	CCSO	517	2026-09450	
02/19/26	13:30						2026-09452	
02/19/26	13:31	ASSIST TO OTHER	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	526	2026-09453	
02/19/26	13:36	FOLLOW UP	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09456	
02/19/26	13:38	ASSIST TO OTHER	ALAMEDA AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO	526	2026-09457	
02/19/26	13:39	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON			2026-09459	
02/19/26	13:44	COMMUNITY	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO	548	2026-09461	
02/19/26	13:49	EMS	EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09462	
02/19/26	13:54	CONSENSUAL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09464A2026-00425	
02/19/26	14:00	COMMUNITY	LOGAN ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	543	2026-09465	
02/19/26	14:04	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	CCSO	505	2026-09466	
02/19/26	14:12	ASSIST TO OTHER	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	526	2026-09469C2026-00463	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	14:13	OTHER-ALL	KNAPPA JUNCTION		CCSO	524	2026-09470	
02/19/26	14:27	EMS	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-09472	
02/19/26	14:31	TRAFFIC STOP	NEVADA LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-09473	
02/19/26	14:31	ABANDONED VESSEL	SVENSEN ISLAND	ASTORIA	CCSO	513	2026-09474C	2026-00464
02/19/26	14:33	CIVIL	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09475A	2026-00426
02/19/26	14:33		Olney Avenue	ASTORIA			2026-09476	
02/19/26	14:37	OTHER-ALL	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON			2026-09477	
02/19/26	14:39	EMS	DAWSON CT	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09478	
02/19/26	14:46	EMS	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2503, S25A, S25	2026-09480	
02/19/26	14:49	TRAFFIC STOP	LEWIS ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-09481	
02/19/26	14:53	TRAFFIC HAZARD	SOUTHWEST 2ND	WARRENTON	WPD	101	2026-09482	
02/19/26	15:03	TRAFFIC STOP	6TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09484	
02/19/26	15:18	MVA UNK	18TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, S25	814, 2521, 2551, S25,	2026-09487A	2026-00427
02/19/26	15:28	911 HANG UP	NORTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	100	2026-09488	
02/19/26	15:34	MVA UNK	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, S25	2521, S25, 817, 2551,	2026-09489A	2026-00428
02/19/26	15:37	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-09490	
02/19/26	15:37	COMMUNITY	GEORGE HILL ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	548	2026-09491	
02/19/26	15:50	EMS	OLNEY AVE	ASTORIA			2026-09494	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	16:20	FOLLOW UP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09497	
02/19/26	16:22	EMS	ALLEN ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2252, 2251, S22	2026-09498	
02/19/26	16:47	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	PAR ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	504	2026-09501	
02/19/26	16:55	PROHIBITED	9TH ST		APD	811	2026-09503	
02/19/26	17:00	FOLLOW UP	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09505	
02/19/26	17:05	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	525	2026-09506	
02/19/26	17:14		SOUTH WAHANNA	SEASIDE	CCSO	504	2026-09508	
02/19/26	17:14	FOLLOW UP	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09509	
02/19/26	17:17	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09510	
02/19/26	17:18	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 101		OSP	OSP	2026-09511	
02/19/26	17:20	WARRANT	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON			2026-09512C2026-00467	
02/19/26	17:21	WARRANT	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON			2026-09513C2026-00468	
02/19/26	17:29		SOUTHEAST 2ND	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09514	
02/19/26	17:29	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09515	
02/19/26	18:07	NOISE	16TH STREET	ASTORIA			2026-09517	
02/19/26	18:18	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	FERNHILL ROAD	ASTORIA	OSP	OSP	2026-09519	
02/19/26	18:21	TRAFFIC STOP	West Bond Street	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-09520	
02/19/26	18:33	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-09522	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	18:36	CIVIL	SOUTHWEST 3RD	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 105	2026-09524W	2026-00298
02/19/26	18:43	MVA UNK	HWY 26		OSP	OSP	2026-09525	
02/19/26	18:45	OTHER-ALL	46.144928,				2026-09526	
02/19/26	19:03	DISTURBANCE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804, 814, 810	2026-09530	
02/19/26	19:04	DISTURBANCE	NE HARBOR PL	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 105	2026-09531	
02/19/26	19:06	LARCENY	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 111	2026-09532W	2026-00299
02/19/26	19:46	EMS	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	S27	S27, 2755	2026-09535	
02/19/26	19:54	TRAFFIC STOP	21ST STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09537	
02/19/26	19:56	DISTURBANCE	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 111	2026-09538W	2026-00300
02/19/26	19:58	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	521	2026-09539	
02/19/26	20:01	OTHER-ALL	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON			2026-09540	
02/19/26	20:07	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-09542	
02/19/26	20:08	TRAFFIC STOP	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	504	2026-09543	
02/19/26	20:13	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-09544	
02/19/26	20:13	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	521	2026-09545	
02/19/26	20:20	TRAFFIC STOP	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	525	2026-09546	
02/19/26	20:24	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	521, 810, 804	2026-09547	
02/19/26	20:26	TRAFFIC STOP	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09548	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/19/26	20:32	MEDICAL ALARM	STEAM WHISTLE WAY	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-09549	
02/19/26	20:49	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	814, 810	2026-09550A	2026-00429
02/19/26	20:59	EMS	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-09551	
02/19/26	21:18	LARCENY	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-09553W	2026-00302
02/19/26	21:24	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09554	
02/19/26	21:24	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-09555	
02/19/26	21:25	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	506, 519	2026-09556	
02/19/26	21:26	EMS	WICKIUP TERRACE	ASTORIA	CCSO, S22	521, 504, S22, 2252,	2026-09557	
02/19/26	21:36	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-09558	
02/19/26	21:57	TRAFFIC STOP	JUNIPER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	506	2026-09559	
02/19/26	21:59	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09560	
02/19/26	22:06	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	506	2026-09561	
02/19/26	22:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09562	
02/19/26	22:40	WELFARE CHECK	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810, 804	2026-09563	
02/19/26	22:41	TRAFFIC STOP	G ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	506	2026-09564	
02/19/26	22:46	EMS	MCCLURE AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-09566	
02/19/26	23:22	CONSENSUAL	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09567	
02/19/26	23:27	DISTURBANCE	NIMITZ DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-09568	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
-----------	-----------	-----------	-------------	------	--------	------	-------	--------

Total Records: 141